
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador 1ª Seção 2ª Seção

Pedro Morais 21650

Silvia Coutinho 23726

João Paulo Martinho 21634

Tiago Caio 21635

Luis Santos 25994

José Oliveira

Paulo Gomes 21491

Maria Pereira 21492

Fernando Crespo 21653

Antonio Lima 21654

Jorge Coelho 21330

Paulo Almeida 22941

Pedro Camilo Alves 22876

Julio Camilo Alves 22874

Duarte Sottomayor 21511

Gonçalo Faria 21510

Pedro Black

Segarra Marques 21670

Ricardo Dacal

Pablo Dacal

Fernando Magalhães 25484

Adolfo Almuina

José Anibal 23319

José Amador

José Carlos Cunha 23581

Miguel Fernandes

Jorge Santos Silva 23308

Helena Silva

Rui Maria Ribeira

Vitor Cadilhe

Antonio Lopes da Silva

José Carlos Figueiredo 21513

Jorge Santos

Rui Lima

Valter Proença 24640

Miguel Carvalho

Pedro Oliveira

Lucia Oliveira

Fernando Pacheco

Tomas Machado 

Luis Neiva

Rui Sá

Paulo Antonio

Nelson Vaz

Manuel Pereira

Irene Leandro

Armando Modesto

Ernesto Barros

Luis Barral

Eduardo Ferreira

Antonio Almeida

Sandro Almeida

Luis Resende

José Leite

Luis Castro

Fernando Torres

Luis Pedro Soares

Filomena Coutinho 

Agostinho Sousa

Conceição Sousa

Antonio Abrantes

Eulália Abrantes

A Comissão Organizadora 19/09/2018

Rali Santa Joana - 22 de Setembro 2018
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C
l. Equipa

1 21650 Ford Sierra Cosworth

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

C
a

t.

H 9 Cavalinho Rally TeamPedro Morais

Paulo Gomes 21491 Toyota Starlet 1.3 S

H 8 LAC

3 Luis Santos 25994 Alfa Romeo Alfasud

CAMG-Classic Team

2 Jõao Paulo Martinho 21634 Ford Escort XR 3

Ferodo Queimado

4

G 4

8 Duarte Sottomayor 21511 Ford Escort MK 2

7 Pedro Camilo Alves 22876 Fiat 127

G 4

10 Ricardo Dacal Porsche 911 G 6

9 Pedro Black Volvo 122 S F 5

12 José Anibal 23319  Opel Corsa GT H 7 Armada Espanhola

11 Fernando Magalhães 25484 Peugeot 104 ZS H 8

15 Jorge Santos Silva 23308 BMW 2000 F 5 Cavalinho Rally Team

14 José Carlos Cunha 23581 BMW 2002 G 5

17 Antonio Lopes da Silva Porsche 912 F 5

16 Rui Maria Ribeiro Ford Escort XR 3 H 8

19 Valter Proença 24640 Renault Super 5 H 8 LAC

18 Jorge Santos BMW 318 IS H 8

Azeitonas Team

21 Fernando Pacheco BMW 320 H 8

20 Pedro Oliveira Lancia Delta HF Turbo H 9

23 Paulo Antonio Porsche 944 S2 K

22 Luis Neiva MG Metro 1.3 H 7

25 Armando Modesto Toyota Celica 1.6 G 5

24 Manuel Pereira Porsche 924 G 5

26 Luis Barral Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV G 5

8

Mini 1000 HLE

4

31 Luis Resende BMW  635  CSI H 9

30 Antonio Almeida Renaul 11 Turbo H

Total Inscritos: 31

H 7

35 Antonio Abrantes Datsun 1200

Luis Pedro Soares 33

34 Agostinho Sousa

Lancia Delta HF Turbo H 9

32 Luis Castro 

8HCitroen AX GT

F

H 8 Cavalinho Rally Team

H 8 LAC

6

5 Fernando Crespo 21653 Toyota Celica

H 8

Jorge Coelho 21330 Peugeot 205 GTI

H 7


